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Description

201406300001
98260

06/30/2014
01:54:41

E SYSTEMS
NET INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201408180002
58380

08/18/2014
02:22:37

HQ
ENGINEERING
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201408080002
49150

08/08/2014
03:33:37

FERGUSON
VENDOR
TECHNOLOGI
ES FVT INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201409170002
92110

09/17/2014
02:00:39

DIA ALDEAN
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201508280003
00860

08/28/2015
01:56:31

JARED
PROPERTIES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201508310003
02660

08/31/2015
12:36:33

EDDIE J
DAVIS INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201510220003
68520

10/22/2015
09:51:44

J2D INC CORP
AMENDMENT

201605100001
57790

05/10/2016
10:40:50

EAGLE
FRAMING INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201608260003
09950

08/26/2016
03:37:40

FREE LAND
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201701130000
18290

01/13/2017
11:44:05

INTEGRA
CONSULTING
GROUP INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201702270000
67580

02/27/2017
02:05:45

KNOWLWOOD
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200512220006
61190

12/22/2005
03:31:50

SOUTHEASTE
RN BUTCHER
SUPPLIES INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200703150001
18420

03/15/2007
02:31:33

SAPPHIRE INC CORP
AMENDMENT

200704100001
65820

04/10/2007
03:37:54

SAPPHIRE INC CORP
AMENDMENT

200704180001
78880

04/18/2007
09:43:22

SANDOVALS
HOME
FRAMING INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200706180002
84620

06/18/2007
12:43:18

SWM FITNESS
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200901160000
14930

01/16/2009
12:29:07

TKF ROOFING
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200902230000
62920

02/23/2009
12:19:12

STOUT
INVESTMENT
GROUP INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200905280002
02570

05/28/2009
03:47:03

STURROCK
AND ROBSON
USA INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200908040002
97900

08/04/2009
09:50:54

SIGNATURE
MEDIA INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

200909280003
67930

09/28/2009
11:33:47

TUMLIN
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

CORP
AMENDMENT



200910090003
82450

10/09/2009
09:04:33

TYPE SHOP
INC THE

CORP
AMENDMENT

201004150001
15690

04/15/2010
01:22:47

W R BOOTHE
EXCAVATING
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201009240003
13920

09/24/2010
11:17:54

SUBURBAN
IRRIGATION
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201106290001
89360

06/29/2011
03:36:32

SUMMIT
WATERPROO
FING INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201107140002
04310

07/14/2011
09:44:23

TONY
ARAUJO INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201107250002
15890

07/25/2011
03:38:56

ROGUE
SERVICES INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201203130000
86760

03/13/2012
11:03:47

VINEWOOD
CAPITAL INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201204200001
36300

04/20/2012
12:23:08

VISION
ENERGY
SOLUTIONS
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201212200004
87740

12/20/2012
03:41:01

SUNBELT
PAPER &
PACKAGING
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT


