Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP AMENDMENT;										MENT;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406300001 98260	06/30/2014 01:54:41	E SYSTEMS NET INC		CORP AMENDMENT							·
201408180002 58380	08/18/2014 02:22:37	HQ ENGINEERING INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201408080002 49150	08/08/2014 03:33:37	FERGUSON VENDOR TECHNOLOGI ES FVT INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201409170002 92110	09/17/2014 02:00:39	DIA ALDEAN INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201508280003 00860	08/28/2015 01:56:31	JARED PROPERTIES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201508310003 02660	08/31/2015 12:36:33	EDDIE J DAVIS INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201510220003 68520	10/22/2015 09:51:44	J2D INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201605100001 57790	05/10/2016 10:40:50	EAGLE FRAMING INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201608260003 09950	08/26/2016 03:37:40	FREE LAND AUTOMOTIVE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201701130000 18290	01/13/2017 11:44:05	INTEGRA CONSULTING GROUP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201702270000 67580	02/27/2017 02:05:45	KNOWLWOOD INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200512220006 61190	12/22/2005 03:31:50	SOUTHEASTE RN BUTCHER SUPPLIES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200703150001 18420	03/15/2007 02:31:33	SAPPHIRE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200704100001 65820	04/10/2007 03:37:54	SAPPHIRE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200704180001 78880	04/18/2007 09:43:22	SANDOVALS HOME FRAMING INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200706180002 84620	06/18/2007 12:43:18	SWM FITNESS		CORP AMENDMENT							
200901160000 14930	01/16/2009 12:29:07	TKF ROOFING INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200902230000 62920	02/23/2009 12:19:12	STOUT INVESTMENT GROUP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200905280002 02570	05/28/2009 03:47:03	STURROCK AND ROBSON USA INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200908040002 97900	08/04/2009 09:50:54	SIGNATURE MEDIA INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
200909280003 67930	09/28/2009 11:33:47	TUMLIN DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N		CORP AMENDMENT							

200910090003 82450	10/09/2009 09:04:33	TYPE SHOP INC THE	CORP AMENDMENT				
	04/15/2010 01:22:47	W R BOOTHE EXCAVATING INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201009240003 13920	09/24/2010 11:17:54	SUBURBAN IRRIGATION INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
	06/29/2011 03:36:32	SUMMIT WATERPROO FING INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201107140002 04310	07/14/2011 09:44:23	TONY ARAUJO INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201107250002 15890	07/25/2011 03:38:56	ROGUE SERVICES INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201203130000 86760	03/13/2012 11:03:47	VINEWOOD CAPITAL INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201204200001 36300	04/20/2012 12:23:08	VISION ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC	CORP AMENDMENT				
201212200004 87740	12/20/2012 03:41:01	SUNBELT PAPER & PACKAGING INC	CORP AMENDMENT				